
 

 

 

 
 

 

Educators in specialized areas should follow the directions from their own department.  The list below is for 

general information.  Please call your contact person if you have questions.  

 
 

CONTENT AREA 

 

CONTACT 

PERSON 

 

PHONE 

EMAIL 

 

NEO SITE 

Platform 

Alternative Programs Damien B. 

Ingram 

 

Damien_B_Ingram@mcpsmd.org 

 
Contact 

Mr. Ingram 

Art Sarah Neubold sarah_d_neubold@mcpsmd.org Elementary  

Arts and Communications, Business Management 

and Finance,  Cosmetology, Early Childhood 

Development, Health Professions, Horticulture, 

JROTC, Family and Consumer Science, Teacher 

Academy of Maryland 

Genevieve 

Floyd 

Genevieve_L_Floyd@mcpsmd.org 

Secondary 

Autism – Classic-Elem (Alternate Learning 

Outcomes – ALO) 

Autism – Classic-Sec (Alternate Learning 

Outcomes – ALO) 

Autism - Diploma Bound(Asperger’s and Autism 

Resource Services) 

Jessica Gould 

 

Genevive 

Goodman 

Kristin Secan 

Jessica_S_Gould@mcpsmd.org 

 

Genevive_M_Goodman@mcpsmd.org 

 

Kristin_Secan@mcpsmd.org 

 

Elementary  

 

Secondary  

 

Secondary  

Automotive and Aviation, Computer Science and 

Information Technology, Construction, 

Hospitality , CREA 

Steven Boden Steven_D_Boden@mcpsmd.org Secondary 

College/Career Research Development, Fire 

Cadet Program, Internships 

Shawn Krasa Shawn_E_Krasa@mcpsmd.org   

School Counseling 

Elementary Counseling 

Secondary Counseling 

Karen Crews 

Karen Crews 

Lindsay Cao 

 

Karen_D_Crews@mcpsmd.org 
 

Lindsay_Cao@mcpsmd.org 
 

Secondary  

Dance  Sarah Neubold sarah_d_neubold@mcpsmd.org Elementary 

Deaf & Hard of Hearing/Vision Program Susan Russell Susan_Russell@mcpsmd.org 

 
Contact 

Ms. Russell 

Engineering & Technology Education Steven Boden Steven_D_Boden@mcpsmd.org 

 

Secondary 

ESOL K-12 assessment and accountability & K-5 

Instruction 
 

ESOL Secondary 

Tamisha 

Sampson 
 

Sonja Bloetner 

Tamisha_L_Sampson@mcpsmd.org 
 

Sonja_M_Bloetner@mcpsmd.org 

 

Elementary  

 

 

Secondary  

ELA Jaclynn 

Lightsey 

 

Jaclynn_M_Lightsey@mcpsmd.org 

 

 

Foundations (Automotive, Construction, 

Computer Science and Information Technology) 

Steven Boden Steven_D_Boden@mcpsmd.org 

 

Secondary  

Health Education Cara Grant Cara_D_Grant@mcpsmd.org 

 
 

Secondary  
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CONTENT AREA CONTACT 

PERSON 

PHONE 

EMAIL 

NEO SITE 

Infants & Toddlers Kathleen 

Toscano 

Teri Bell 

Kathleen_Toscano@mcpsmd.org 
 

Teri_A_Bell@mcpsmd.org 

 

Contact 

Ms. Bell 

Justice, Law & Society, Homeland 

Security, PLTW Biomedical Sciences & 

Biotechnology, PLTW Engineering, Technology 

Education 

Angela 

McLane 

240-740-3031 

Angela_M_Stevenson@mcpsmd.org 
 

Kindergarten Lori Tecler Lori_Tecler@mcpsmd.org 

 

Elementary  

Media Specialist 

 

Holly Van 

Puymbroeck 

 

Holly_A_VanPuymbroeck@mcpsmd.o

rg 

 

Elementary 

& 

Secondary  

Music ~ General/Choral Katie Murphy katherine_a_murphy@mcpsmd.org Elementary 

Music ~ Instrumental Phil Barnes phillip.p.barnes@mcpsmd.net Elementary  

Occupational or Physical Therapist 

Physical Disabilities Program 

William 

McGrath 

Eithne Ellis 

William_Mcgrath@mcpsmd.org 

 

Eithne_Ellis@mcpsmd.org 

 

Secondary 

Physical Education Cara Grant 

 

Karen Kart 

Cara_D_Grant@mcpsmd.org 

 

Karen_B_Kart@mcpsmd.org 

 

Secondary 

for 

Secondary 

teachers 

Elementary 

for 

Elementary 

teachers 

PEP (Preschool Education Program) Nancy Lucas 

Tonya 

Williams-

Walker 

Nancy_Lucas@mcpsmd.org 

 

Tonya_L_WilliamsWalker@mcpsmd.

org 

 

 

Elementary  

PPW (Pupil Personnel Worker) Steve Neff Steve_Neff@mcpsmd.org 

 

Secondary  

Pre-K/ Head Start Verna 

Washington 

Louise Tolin 

Nakeya 

Stephens-

Chukwudebe 

Verna_L_Washington@mcpsmd.org 

 

Louise_E_Tolin@mcpsmd.org 

 

Nakeya_Stephens-

chukwudebe@mcpsmd.org 

Elementary  

Psychologist Christina 

Conolly 

Christina_N_Conolly@mcpsmd.org 

 

Secondary  

 

Elementary Special Educators: 

EXT/SCB/LFI/Autism Classic (ALO) 

Secondary Special Educators: 

EXT/SCB/LFI/Autism Classic (ALO) 

 

Jessica Gould 

 

Genevive 

Goodman 

Jessica_S_Gould@mcpsmd.org 

 

Genevive_M_Goodman@mcpsmd.org 

 

Elementary  

 

Secondary 

Special Education Additional Day of Training 

Aug. 20, 2020 

 

 

Jessica Gould 

Jacqueline 

Loso 

Hongladarom 

Jessica_S_Gould@mcpsmd.org 

 

Jacqueline_M_LosoHongladarom@mc

psmd.org 

 

Secondary  
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CONTENT AREA CONTACT 

PERSON 

PHONE 

 
NEO SITE 

Speech Pathologist Sandy 

Aisenberg 

Cynthia Taylor 

Sandy_Aisenberg@mcpsmd.org 

Cynthia_A_Taylor@mcpsmd.org 

 

Elementary  

Social Workers Margaret Flagg Margaret_E_Flagg@mcpsmd.org 

 
Secondary 

Theatre Phil Barnes 

 

phillip.p.barnes@mcpsmd.net 

 

Elementary  

World Languages ~ Elementary Immersion & 

Secondary 

Françoise 

Vandenplas 

 

 

Francoise_Vandenplas@mcpsmd.org 

 

Secondary  

Contact 

Mrs. 

Vandenplas 
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